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Event 67a: Under 17 Girls Team Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Queensland 3:37.938
92 Megan MOORE (QLD)
93 Isabella POTTS (QLD)
95 Neve PARSLOW (QLD)
94 Sienna MONTEITH (QLD)

Half Lap 13.946
Lap 1 22.915 22.915 (1)
Lap 2 17.730 40.646 (1)
Lap 3 17.358 58.004 (1)
Lap 4 17.728 1:15.733 (1)
Lap 5 17.969 1:33.702 (1)
Lap 6 17.812 1:51.515 (1)
Lap 7 17.773 2:09.288 (1)
Lap 8 17.363 2:26.651 (1)
Lap 9 17.379 2:44.031 (1)

Lap 10 17.823 3:01.854 (1)
Lap 11 18.360 3:20.214 (1)
Lap 12 17.723 3:37.938 (1)

2. Victoria caught
105 Billie RUSSELL (VIC)
106 Addison TORR (VIC)
107 Lavinia WARD (VIC)

41 Nicola MORRIS (VIC)
Half Lap 22.915 22.915

Lap 1 58.400 58.400 (2)
Lap 2 17.976 1:16.377 (2)
Lap 3 18.418 1:34.796 (2)
Lap 4 19.035 1:53.831 (2)
Lap 5 19.251 2:13.083 (2)
Lap 6 19.086 2:32.170 (2)
Lap 7 18.919 2:51.089 (2)
Lap 8 23.033 3:14.123 (2)


